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== PRINCESS

2024 Early Bird! Royal Princess!
27 Days/ 25 nights Japan Cruise & Stay!
Air + 3 nights Tokyo + 22 nights Japan

(Tokyo to Vancouver)

Departure Date: April 23, 2024

Voyage ot the Glaciers Grand Adventure Cruise

Inside

Balcony

Mini-Suite

$3890 tax included

$4690 tax included

$5390 tax included

Prices are all tax included

Date

Tuesday, April 23
Wednesday, April 24
Thursday, April 25
Friday, April 26
Saturday, April 27
Sunday, April 28
Monday, April 29
Tuesday, April 30
Wednesday, May 1
Thursday, May 2
Friday, May 3
Saturday, May 4
Sunday, May 5
Maonday, May 6
May 6-10

Saturday, May 11
Sunday, May 12
Monday, May 13
Tuesday, May 14
Wednesday, May 15
Thursday, May 16
Friday, May 17
Saturday, May 18

Port

Fly from Vancouver to Tokyo

Arrived Tokyo, Check in to the Hotel
Tokyo

Tokyo

Tokyo (Yokohama), Japan — Royal Princess
At Sea

Miyako, lapan

Aomori, lapan

Hakodate, Japan

Sapporo (Muroran), Japan

Kushiro, Japan

At Sea

Al Sea

Cross International Date Line (Cruising)
At Sea

Anchorage (Whittier), AK

Hubbard Glacier, AK (Cruising)

Glacier Bay National Park & Preserve, AK (Cruising)
Sitka, AK

Juneau, AK

At Sea

Vancouver, BC, Canada

Vancouver, BC, Canada

8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
7:00am
8:00am

12:30am

F:00am
8:00am

11:00pm
Disembark

Depart

4:00pm

6:00pm
10:00pm
10:00pm
7:00pm
6:00pm

8:30pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
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